National Fellowship and Scholarship lor Higher Education of ST students -24.05.34 - Scholarships
under Demand No. I00 - Ministry of Tribal Affairs for the year 2023-24 received from the Pay
and Accounts Officer (Sectt.) Ministry of Tribal Affairs a sum of Rs.19877/-(Rupees Nineteen
Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Seven Only) Ministry of Tribal Affairs letter No. F. No.
ll02l 10212022-Sch dated 2r.08.2023. (Copy enclosed) for disbursement to All India Institute Of
Medical Sciences Bhubaneswar

Certified that: -
(i) The grantee Organization is exempted from fumishing of Surety Bond,

[...]

(ii) Cancelled cheque ofthe institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in comrpt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs.19878/-(Rupees Nineteen Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Eight Onl bill has

been entered at S.No. - 134 i4 the Register of Grant/Bill. \cer
isb

alrsDra\ring & D
l lribal

lJiinistry o ell
Shaslri Bha,vlan, I

J Signature Drawing & Disbursing Officer
Bachagundi Shiv':r ' -

ddlr ft.,r4'J( rt'_

ilmi'TIl"i'
rr.{ rftrdt/Governr "r ,